



## STUDENTS FEES STRUCTURE

	Description		Term 1 (Ksh)	Term 2 (Ksh)	Term 3	Total (Ksh)
1.	Tuition Fees		20,600.00	19,119.00		39,719.00
2.	Personal Emolument		5,250.00	5,250.00		10,500.00
3.	Electricity, Water and Conservancy		1,870.00	2,100.00		3,970.00
4.	Activity Fees		2,400.00	2,400.00		4,800.00
5.	Local Transport and Travel		2,100.00	2,100.00		4,200.00
6.	Repairs, Maintenance and Improvement		2,000.00	2,000.00		4,000.00
	Total		34,220.00	32,969.00		67,189.00
Other Charges			Term 1 (Ksh)	Term 2 (Ksh)	Term 3	Total
1.	Registration Fee		2,000.00			
2.	Caution Money		1,000.00			
3.	Student ID		500.00			
4.	Student Council		900.00			
5.	TVETA Fees		500.00			
6.	Training Practical Material Fee	For Technical Courses	5,000.00	5,000.00		
		For CBET Courses	2,000.00	2,000.00		

## **Important Notes**

- All payments to the institution are payable to the KCB, Account No. 1202645658, Narok Branch and the banking slips
  presented to the Institution to facilitate issuance of official receipts. Maasai Mara Technical and Vocational College
  does NOT accept cash payments.
- Fees can also be paid through MPESA Paybill Number 522123 and Account No. 25078K followed by your name without spacing eg. 25078Kjohndoe
- 3. Accommodation is not guaranteed by the College. The Fee payable is Ksh. 4,500 per term (exclusive of meals, which is on P.A.Y.E "Pay As You Eat" program). This MUST be paid to the Maasai Mara TVC bank account by students who may be accommodated. There are limited accommodation facilities that will be offered on first come first served basis.
- 4. School fees is not transferable from one student to another
- 5. This fee structure may be changed in the course of your training without consultation.

## This Fee Structure is subject to revision at sole discretion of Maasai Mara TVC and the Ministry of Education State Department TVET